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Position

District Superintendent
Principal

Principal

Principal
Psychologist/Coordinator
Principal

Teacher/5Th

Director Of Fiscal Services
Counselor

Teacher/Rti

Teacher/Sdc
Teacher/3Rd
Math/Technology Coach
Teacher/3Rd

Teacher 7Th Math/Science
Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/2Nd

Teacher/Tk

Coordinator Of Comp Education
Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/Resource
Teacher/Kinder
Teacher/Tk

Teacher/5Th

Teacher/4Th
Teacher/3Rd
Teacher/Resource
Teacher/Resource
Teacher/Kinder

Admin On Special Assignment

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Department

Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District

Total Wages

$148,901
$108,714
$104,360
$101,563
$100,429
$99,226
$98,392
$97,335
$96,763
$96,650
$91,692
$91,617
$90,742
$89,792
$89,618
$89,616
$89,547
$89,547
$89,547
$89,202
$89,108
$89,090
$88,738
$88,738
$88,490
$88,401
$87,579
$86,013
$85,922
$85,640
$85,562



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher/2Nd

Vice Principal
Teacher/3Rd
Teacher/Kinder
Teacher/5Th
Teacher/Kinder
Teacher/Kinder
Teacher/Resource
Math/Technology Coach
Teacher/1St

Tea/6Th Lit/Lang/History
Math/Technology Coach
Teacher/3Rd
Teacher/5Th
Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/8 Lit/Lng/History
Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/1St

Teacher/4Th

Teacher/6-8 Fitness/Wellness
Teacher/1St

Teacher/3Rd
Teacher/5Th

Teacher/1St

Teacher/1St

Teacher/1St
Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/Kinder

Teacher 7Th Lit/Lng/History/Eld
Teacher/7Th Math/Science
Teacher/3Rd
Teacher/4Th

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District

$84,238
$84,018
$83,041
$82,972
$81,588
$81,570
$81,570
$81,052
$80,861
$80,704
$80,503
$80,098
$79,777
$79,775
$79,659
$79,322
$78,262
$78,193
$77,617
$77,294
$77,222
$76,351
$76,060
$75,991
$75,764
$75,466
$75,002
$74,934
$74,548
$73,849
$73,780
$73,101



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher/4Th
Teacher/Kinder

Mot Supervisor
Teacher/5Th
Teacher/Kinder

Teacher 6Th Math/Science
Teacher/Sdc
Teacher/Fitness Wellness
Teacher/4Th

Teacher/6Th Math/Science
Teacher/8Th Math/Science

Information Systems Manager

Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/8Th Math/Science
Teacher/7Th Math/Science
Teacher/1St
Teacher/Kinder
Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/6Th Math/Science
Teacher/Intervention
Teacher 7Th Ela/History
Teacher 6Th Ela/History
Teacher/2Nd

Teacher/Sdc

Teacher/8Th Lit/Lng/History
Teacher/5Th

Maintenance Technician
Teacher/Music 6Th-8Th
Teacher/8Th Math/Science
Preschool Teacher
Teacher/2Nd
Account/Budget Specialist

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District

$73,006
$72,593
$72,195
$71,180
$69,640
$68,963
$68,243
$67,131
$66,860
$66,414
$65,942
$65,832
$65,526
$64,949
$64,336
$64,041
$63,500
$63,200
$59,518
$58,696
$58,688
$56,505
$55,940
$55,756
$54,450
$53,455
$53,313
$53,312
$52,755
$52,172
$51,354
$50,864



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Personnel Clerk

Teacher 6Th Ela/Eld/History
Cafeteria Manager
Account/Payroll Specialist

School Nurse

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District
Winton School District

$50,365
$50,285
$49,875
$48,946
$48,892



