	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Winton	Winton School District	\$148,901
2.	Principal		Winton	Winton School District	\$108,714
3.	Principal		Winton	Winton School District	\$104,360
4.	Principal		Winton	Winton School District	\$101,563
5.	Psychologist/Coordinator		Winton	Winton School District	\$100,429
6.	Principal		Winton	Winton School District	\$99,226
7.	Teacher/5Th		Winton	Winton School District	\$98,392
8.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Winton	Winton School District	\$97,335
9.	Counselor		Winton	Winton School District	\$96,763
10.	Teacher/Rti		Winton	Winton School District	\$96,650
11.	Teacher/Sdc		Winton	Winton School District	\$91,692
12.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Winton School District	\$91,617
13.	Math/Technology Coach		Winton	Winton School District	\$90,742
14.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,792
15.	Teacher 7Th Math/Science		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,618
16.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,616
17.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,547
18.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,547
19.	Teacher/Tk		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,547
20.	Coordinator Of Comp Education		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,202
21.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,108
22.	Teacher/Resource		Winton	Winton School District	\$89,090
23.	Teacher/Kinder		Winton	Winton School District	\$88,738
24.	Teacher/Tk		Winton	Winton School District	\$88,738
25.	Teacher/5Th		Winton	Winton School District	\$88,490
26.	Teacher/4Th		Winton	Winton School District	\$88,401
27.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Winton School District	\$87,579
28.	Teacher/Resource		Winton	Winton School District	\$86,013
29.	Teacher/Resource		Winton	Winton School District	\$85,922
30.	Teacher/Kinder		Winton	Winton School District	\$85,640
31.	Admin On Special Assignment		Winton	Winton School District	\$85,562

63.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$73,101
62.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$73,780
61.	Teacher/7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$73,849
60.	Teacher 7Th Lit/Lng/History/Eld	Winton	Winton School District	\$74,548
59.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$74,934
58.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winton School District	\$75,002
57.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$75,466
56.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$75,764
55.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$75,991
54.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$76,060
53.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$76,351
52.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$77,222
51.	Teacher/6-8 Fitness/Wellness	Winton	Winton School District	\$77,294
50.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$77,617
49.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$78,193
48.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winton School District	\$78,262
47.	Teacher/8 Lit/Lng/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$79,322
46.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$79,659
45.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$79,775
44.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$79,777
43.	Math/Technology Coach	Winton	Winton School District	\$80,098
42.	Tea/6Th Lit/Lang/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$80,503
41.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$80,704
40.	Math/Technology Coach	Winton	Winton School District	\$80,861
39.	Teacher/Resource	Winton	Winton School District	\$81,052
38.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$81,570
37.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$81,570
36.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$81,588
35.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$82,972
34.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$83,041
33.	Vice Principal	Winton	Winton School District	\$84,018
32.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winton School District	\$84,238

95.	Account/Budget Specialist	Winton	Winton School District	\$50,864
94.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winton School District	\$51,354
93.	Preschool Teacher	Winton	Winton School District	\$52,172
92.	Teacher/8Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$52,755
91.	Teacher/Music 6Th-8Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$53,312
90.	Maintenance Technician	Winton	Winton School District	\$53,313
39.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$53,455
38.	Teacher/8Th Lit/Lng/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$54,450
37.	Teacher/Sdc	Winton	Winton School District	\$55,756
36.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winton School District	\$55,940
35.	Teacher 6Th Ela/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$56,505
34.	Teacher 7Th Ela/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$58,688
33.	Teacher/Intervention	Winton	Winton School District	\$58,696
32.	Teacher/6Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$59,518
31.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$63,200
30.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$63,500
79.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winton School District	\$64,041
78.	Teacher/7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$64,336
77.	Teacher/8Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$64,949
76.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winton School District	\$65,526
75.	Information Systems Manager	Winton	Winton School District	\$65,832
74.	Teacher/8Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$65,942
73.	Teacher/6Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$66,414
72.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$66,860
71.	Teacher/Fitness Wellness	Winton	Winton School District	\$67,131
70.	Teacher/Sdc	Winton	Winton School District	\$68,243
59.	Teacher 6Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton School District	\$68,963
58.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$69,640
57.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winton School District	\$71,180
56.	Mot Supervisor	Winton	Winton School District	\$72,195
55.	Teacher/Kinder	Winton	Winton School District	\$72,593
54.	Teacher/4Th	Winton		inton School District

96.	Personnel Clerk	Winton	Winton School District	\$50,365
97.	Teacher 6Th Ela/Eld/History	Winton	Winton School District	\$50,285
98.	Cafeteria Manager	Winton	Winton School District	\$49,875
99.	Account/Payroll Specialist	Winton	Winton School District	\$48,946
100.	School Nurse	Winton	Winton School District	\$48,892